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Wednesday     7:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place Amount
1 John Kirker 1 7 S001 1 7 200 289 289 201 269 218 279 1256 1256 1 466.00
2 Gary Kurensky 7 S001 7 200 289 215 289 214 238 268 1224 1224 2 250.00
3 Joey Transue 1 8 S001 1 8 200 267 233 232 206 267 236 1174 1174 3 100.00
4 Jon Van Hees 1 9 S001 1 9 200 258 245 242 217 258 203 1165 1165 4 100.00
5 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S001 9 200 247 185 247 227 245 227 1131 1131 5 150.00
6 Billy F. Trudell 1 6 S001 1 6 200 279 210 194 279 224 221 1128 1128 6 150.00
7 Robert L. Toth 1 8 S001 1 8 200 254 241 223 194 254 216 1128 1128 6
8 Nick Marien 1 3 S001 1 3 200 256 256 200 238 176 224 1094 1094 8
9 Keith Laing 1 9 S001 1 9 200 249 205 194 205 249 237 1090 1090 9

1 0 Greg C. Green 3 S001 3 200 241 226 196 211 241 210 1084 1084 1 0
1 1 Mat Torres 1 S001 1 200 243 179 211 211 243 233 1077 1077 1 1
1 2 Mike Cardone 8 S001 8 200 278 204 243 181 278 166 1072 1072 1 2
1 3 Stephen Major 1 3 S001 1 3 200 258 200 191 217 205 258 1071 1071 1 3
1 4 Jaime Tessier 1 2 S001 1 2 200 226 222 226 208 197 214 1067 1067 1 4
1 5 Joe Dipetto 7 S001 7 200 238 200 225 158 238 225 1046 1046 1 5
1 6 Jim Savasta 1 7 S001 1 7 200 228 228 213 214 194 185 1034 1034 1 6
1 7 Steve Lynn 8 S001 8 200 278 174 206 278 188 177 1023 1023 1 7
1 8 Jay Payne 5 S001 5 200 213 200 197 213 208 195 1013 1013 1 8
1 9 Michael Tessier 1 1 S001 1 1 200 223 212 223 181 211 180 1007 1007 1 9
2 0 Kyle A. Russell 2 S001 2 200 233 189 228 198 158 233 1006 1006 2 0
2 1 Matt Dzikiewicz 1 5 S001 1 5 200 242 177 189 242 197 188 993 993 2 1
2 2 Nikki Fletcher 6 S001 6 200 226 137 226 202 201 199 965 965 2 2
2 3 Michelle Giardina 1 0 S001 1 0 200 230 215 182 230 177 148 952 952 2 3
2 4 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S001 4 200 214 214 183 208 205 139 949 949 2 4
2 5 Ed Roberts 1 4 S001 1 4 200 194 192 190 181 185 194 942 942 2 5
2 6 Fred Trudell 1 5 S001 1 5 200 203 201 203 158 189 169 920 920 2 6
2 7 Jackson Payne 3 S001 3 200 228 188 167 159 178 228 920 920 2 6
2 8 Reinaldo Santiago 2 S001 2 200 213 187 158 182 213 154 894 894 2 8
2 9 Stefanie Della Bernada 2 0 S001 2 0 200 212 210 212 138 151 170 881 881 2 9
3 0 Jacob Desrosiers 1 1 S001 1 1 200 220 124 138 176 220 178 836 836 3 0
3 1 Michael Florentino 9 S001 9 200 203 182 203 163 117 166 831 831 3 1
3 2 Joseph Fletcher 5 S001 5 200 186 136 160 186 145 163 790 790 3 2
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 John Kirker 1 7 S001 1 7 200 289 289 289 201 269 218 279 1256 1256 1256 1
2 Gary Kurensky 7 S001 7 200 289 289 215 289 214 238 268 1224 1224 1224 2
3 Joey Transue 1 8 S001 1 8 200 267 267 233 232 206 267 236 1174 1174 1174 3
4 Jon Van Hees 1 9 S001 1 9 200 258 258 245 242 217 258 203 1165 1165 1165 4
5 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S001 9 200 247 247 185 247 227 245 227 1131 1131 1131 5
6 Billy F. Trudell 1 6 S001 1 6 200 279 279 210 194 279 224 221 1128 1128 1128 6
7 Robert L. Toth 1 8 S001 1 8 200 254 254 241 223 194 254 216 1128 1128 1128 6
8 Nick Marien 1 3 S001 1 3 200 256 256 256 200 238 176 224 1094 1094 1094 8
9 Keith Laing 1 9 S001 1 9 200 249 249 205 194 205 249 237 1090 1090 1090 9

1 0 Greg C. Green 3 S001 3 200 241 241 226 196 211 241 210 1084 1084 1084 1 0
1 1 Mat Torres 1 S001 1 200 243 243 179 211 211 243 233 1077 1077 1077 1 1
1 2 Mike Cardone 8 S001 8 200 278 278 204 243 181 278 166 1072 1072 1072 1 2
1 3 Stephen Major 1 3 S001 1 3 200 258 258 200 191 217 205 258 1071 1071 1071 1 3
1 4 Jaime Tessier 1 2 S001 1 2 200 226 226 222 226 208 197 214 1067 1067 1067 1 4
1 5 Joe Dipetto 7 S001 7 200 238 238 200 225 158 238 225 1046 1046 1046 1 5
1 6 Jim Savasta 1 7 S001 1 7 200 228 228 228 213 214 194 185 1034 1034 1034 1 6
1 7 Steve Lynn 8 S001 8 200 278 278 174 206 278 188 177 1023 1023 1023 1 7
1 8 Jay Payne 5 S001 5 200 213 213 200 197 213 208 195 1013 1013 1013 1 8
1 9 Michael Tessier 1 1 S001 1 1 200 223 223 212 223 181 211 180 1007 1007 1007 1 9
2 0 Kyle A. Russell 2 S001 2 200 233 233 189 228 198 158 233 1006 1006 1006 2 0
2 1 Matt Dzikiewicz 1 5 S001 1 5 200 242 242 177 189 242 197 188 993 993 993 2 1
2 2 Nikki Fletcher 6 S001 6 200 226 226 137 226 202 201 199 965 965 965 2 2
2 3 Michelle Giardina 1 0 S001 1 0 200 230 230 215 182 230 177 148 952 952 952 2 3
2 4 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S001 4 200 214 214 214 183 208 205 139 949 949 949 2 4
2 5 Ed Roberts 1 4 S001 1 4 200 194 194 192 190 181 185 194 942 942 942 2 5
2 6 Fred Trudell 1 5 S001 1 5 200 203 203 201 203 158 189 169 920 920 920 2 6
2 7 Jackson Payne 3 S001 3 200 228 228 188 167 159 178 228 920 920 920 2 6
2 8 Reinaldo Santiago 2 S001 2 200 213 213 187 158 182 213 154 894 894 894 2 8
2 9 Stefanie Della Bernada 2 0 S001 2 0 200 212 212 210 212 138 151 170 881 881 881 2 9
3 0 Jacob Desrosiers 1 1 S001 1 1 200 220 220 124 138 176 220 178 836 836 836 3 0
3 1 Michael Florentino 9 S001 9 200 203 203 182 203 163 117 166 831 831 831 3 1
3 2 Joseph Fletcher 5 S001 5 200 186 186 136 160 186 145 163 790 790 790 3 2
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